
Graduate Council Curriculum Committee 
Agenda – September 5, 2019 

2:00pm WAB 0208 
Action Items:  
 

Graduate Curriculum Committee (2) 

Code Title Status Initiator Received 

072 072: Geoscience Edited jsn15309 4/10/2019 

092 092: Psychology Edited sll73851 4/30/2019 

 
 
Other Business: 
Archives-Colette Chelf 

 
Members: 
 
Dr. Martha Day, Chair (CEBS) 
Email: Martha.day@wku.edu 
 
Dr. Richard Dressler, (CHHS) 
Email: richard.dressler@wku.edu 
 
Dr. Scott Arnett (CHHS) 
Email: scott.arnett@wku.edu  
 
Dr. Helen Liang (GF) 
Email: helen.liang@wku.edu  
 
Dr. Aaron Hughey, (CEBS) 
Email:  aaron.hughey@wku.edu 
 
Dr. Dominic Lanphier (OCSE) 
Email: dominic.lanphier@wku.edu  
 
 
CC:  
Ann Ferrell, ann.ferrell@wku.edu 
Colette Chelf, Colette.chelf@wku.edu 
Jennifer Hammonds, Jennifer.hammonds@wku.edu  
Rheanna Plemmons, rheanna.plemmons@wku.edu  
Michelle Trawick, michelle.trawick@wku.edu  
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Dennis George, dennis.george@wku.edu  
Danita Kelly, Danita.kelly@wku.edu  
Merrall Price, merrall.price@wku.edu  
Cate Webb, cate.webb@wku.edu  
Evelyn Thrasher, evelyn.thrasher@wku.edu  
 
Sally Kuhlenschmidt, Sally.kuhlenschmidt@wku.edu 
Fred Siewers, fred.siewers@wku.edu  
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